A minimal total cost of ownership was the driving force behind the
development of the Mercury range. It is equipped with LEDs and
various dimming and remote management options for a dramatic
reduction in energy consumption. It offers a very competitive
alternative to luminaires equipped with traditional light sources
such as high-pressure sodium lamps.
MAXIMUM ENERGY SAVINGS
MERCURY III

ACCESSORY:
MERCURY S         TREET LIGHT
ORDERING EXAMPLE
LARGE  MODEL
INUIMESL  -     *   (XXK)- LV
II - Type 2  Medium
   3000K
   4000K
   5700K
HV -  347-480VAC LV -  100-277VAC
Product Family
INUI- INUI MSL-
Mercury Street Light
   5000K
III - Type 3 Large
IV -  Type 4 X Large
XXW
Wattage
40W 60W  80W  100W 120W 150W  180W 200W
+44 01509 266355  |  www.inui.co.uk sales@inui.co.uk